Product Specification  White Light Illuminators
Iluminar Inc. 3972 Barranca Parkway, Suite J-125IrvineCA 92606USA
Tel: +1 281 438 3500  Fax: +1 281 835 5777 sales@iluminarinc.com www.iluminarinc.com
What is White Light?
White light is visible light.  Visible light provides
the following benefits:
 Acts as a deterrent
 Allows for color images 24/7

& 120
o
 Low power consumption (13W)
 Even illumination
 Long life
 5 year warranty
 IP67 weatherproof rating
 Built-in photocell on/off
 Telemetry input for remote switching
 12-32VDC or 24VAC input
Product Specification  White Light Illuminators
Iluminar Inc. 3972 Barranca Parkway, Suite J-125IrvineCA 92606USA
Tel: +1 281 438 3500  Fax: +1 281 835 5777 sales@iluminarinc.com www.iluminarinc.com
Models
Model Number Angle Distance HOV
WL105-10-24-2 10
o
 105’ 32m 18’ 6m
WL105-30-24-2 30
o
 59’ 18m 32’ 10m
WL105-60-24-2 60
o
 43’ 13m 49’ 15m
WL105-100-24-2 100
o
 x 50
o
 36’ 11m 86’ 26m
WL105-120-24-2 120
o
 30’ 9m 102’ 31m
General
Electronics High efficiency surface